
 

NOIDA TOLL BRIDGE COMPANY LIMITED 

 
CORRIGENDUM  

DATED : 24-September-2025 

Name of Work: Repair, Re-Surfacing and Associated Work of DND Flyway Carriageway 
During 2025–26 

Subject: Extension of Dates for Submission and Opening of Bids – Ref RFP Dated  
1st September 2025 
 
In continuation to the Request for Proposal (RFP) and the Pre-Bid Meeting held on  
23 September 2025, wherein bidders raised queries and requested additional time for 
submission of bids, the following revised schedule is hereby notified: 
 

 Last Date for Submission of Bid Documents: Extended from 25 September 
2025 to 30 September 2025 

 Date of Opening of Bids: Extended from 26 September 2025 to 03 October 
2025 

All other terms and conditions of the RFP remain unchanged. 

This corrigendum shall be treated as part of the RFP. 

 

By Order 
For Noida Toll Bridge Company Limited 

 


